
Foundry Day 2018 Craftsmen

Craftsman Business Name Medium Website/Email
Rick Bailey Red Bud Studio Digital Imaging www.redbud-studios.com

Mara Balodis A & M Balodis Studio Handpainted Bags ambalodis@yahoo.com

Pam Bartle Jesamie Handwovens Handwoven Clothing www.jesamiehandwovens.com

Ron Beaver & Toby Wengerd Allegheny Leather Leather oldenyoung@gmail.com

Deb Becker Wood'n Glass Inc Wood and Glass www.woodnglass2.com

Carlene Bleacher Cornucopia Jewelry Jewelry cgemstones@gmail.com

Kimberly Bleacher Amalgamate Metal Studio Metal www.facebook.com/amalgamatemetalstudio

Susan Bock Art2Die4 Hand Colored Photographs www.art2die4.net

Cheryl Bower Cheryl B Good Glassworks Flameworked Glass bowerp1@comcast.net

Kurt Brantner Kurt Brantner Pottery Wood Fired Pottery www.kurtbrantnerpottery.com

Nancy Bryant Nancy Jane - Artisan Jewelry Jewelry www.nancyjanesjewelry.com

Lori Campbell Lo Mo Studio Jewelry www.lomostudiohandcrafted.com

Bob Cappelluti Riverbottom Pottery Pottery www.riverbottompottery.com

Sharon Carlucci Carlucci Glassworks Jewelry www.carlucciglassworks.com

Jon Carraher Jon Carraher Artworks Fine Art www.joncarraherartworks.com

Anne Cherry Anne Cherry Art and Design Digital Imaging anneljs@pa.net

Dennis Christie Dennis Christie Glass Works Stained Glass hdcglass@ptd.net

Melissa Colucci Colucci & Company Jewelry www.colucci-company.com

Candace Cothard Imagination in Glass Jewelry www.imaginationinglass.com

Jennifer Cruz Jen's Jugs Pottery jenmocruz@gmail.com

Pam Cummings Pam Cummings Pottery Pottery www.pamcummings.com

Lisa Ditty LPDstudios Leather  and Metal LPDstudios.com

Trisha Doty Trish Doty: Brush, Water & Color Fine Art trishdoty.blogspot.com

Richelle Dourte Metalled With Jewelry www.metalledwith.com

Matt Ebner Ebner Turnings Wooden bowls www.ebnerturnings.com

Todd Eckenrode Trees EcksChanged Wood www.trees-eckschanged.com

Hannah Ehlman Metalwork Jewelry www.missmetaljean.com

Sam Fike Cherith Brook Crafts Shaker Boxes snfike@comcast.net

Mark & Huynh Mai Fitzgerald Fitzgerald Pottery Pottery www.fitzgeraldpottery.com

Craig Fowler Craig's Creations Silver Wind Chimes www.craigs-creations.com

Rebecca Francis Rebecca Francis: Weaver Rugs www.etsy.com/shop/ragrugs4u
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Jim Galiardi Photography by Jim Galiardi Digital Imaging www.photosbyjimg.com

Cleon Garl Crafted by Cleon Wood www.handturnedwoodenpensandgifts.com

Bruce Garrabrandt Bruce Garrabrandt, Artist/Author Fine Art www.artbybruce.com

Elizabeth Gates Elizabeth Gates, Bookbinder Paper elizagates.gates@gmail.com

Kim Gladfelter Poplar Hollow Studio Painted Gourds www.poplarhollowstudio.net

A. & M. Goldfarb Goldfarb Batik Fiber (Batik) www.goldfarbbatik.com

William Gray Bill Gray Woodturner Turned Wood www.facebook.com/bill-gray-woodturner

Lori Grejda LFG Rustic Design LLC Barnwood Signs www.facebook.com/lfgrusticdesign

Bob Haffly Lone Oak Broom Brooms bobhaffly@embarqmail.com

Douglas Hain Old Town Wind Bells Bronze Cast Bells www.oldtownwindbell.com

Leslie Halaby-Moore L Chain Maille Jewelry www.lchainmaille.squarespace.com

Mark Hamm Chester P Basil's Wood Spoons Wooden spoons www.cpbasils.com

Jorie Hanson Handsome Red Productions Digital Imaging www.handsomered.com

Dan Hayward Dan Hayward Art Glass Stained/Fused Glass www.facebook.com/DanHaywardArtGlass

Lana Heckendorn Lana Heckendorn Ceramics Pottery www.lanaheckendorn.com

Carol Heisler Lorac Designs Quilts www.loracdesignsclh.com

Kim Helder Helder Designs Jewelry/Printmaking www.kimberlyhelder.com

Cheryl Hoffner Hoffner's Handwoven Baskets Basket Weaving thoffner@centurylink.net

Crystal Hunt Crystal Hunt Photography Digital Imaging www.crystalhuntphotography.com

Lee Huntingdon Lee's Art Studio Folk Art camphillion55@yahoo.com

Diana Hydock One White Flower Mixed Media artbydianahydock.com

Dar James Dar's World Fine Art www.darsworld.com

Emily Jennison Jewelry/Blacksmith ewjennison@gmail.com

Jamie Juliana Phoenix Pottery Studio Pottery phoenixpotterystudio.com

Steve Keaton Pottery by S Keaton Pottery potterybyskeaton@yahoo.com

Laurie Kemper Timeless Designs Jewelry www.timelessdesigns.etsy.com

Don & Vicki Kensinger Stone on Stone Stone Lamps/Candles www.stoneonstone.rocks

Debra Kreiger Debra Tritt Kreiger Fine Art Fine Art www.debkreiger.com

Patti Laird Sleeping Cat Creations Quilts www.sleepingcatcreations.com

Frances Lape Precious Jewels Children's Jewelry www.preciousjewelsbyfran.com

Kalpana Lehman Kalpana's Fine Soaps Soap/Jewelry www.kalpanasfinesoaps.com

Paula Lewis Scorched Eyebrow Studio Enamel www.facebook.com/scorchedeyebrowstudio

Jean Macaluso Jean Macaluso Fine Art Photography and Painting www.jeanmacaluso.com
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Bonny Mardis Pottery by Bonny Pottery d-yarnell@comcast.net

Beth & Butcher Martofel Metal Illusions Powder Coated Metal metalillusions@gmail.com

Nik Maximenko Vintage Image Shop Vintage Photography www.thevintageimageshop.com

Martin May Martin May Art Studio Fine Art www.martinmay.com

Judith McKellar Judith McKellar Bas-Relief Sculpture jamfineart@yahoo.com

 Mechanicsburg Art Center Mechanicsburg Art Center Fine Art www.theartcenterschoolandgalleries.com

Donna Mentzer Sweet Bay Fiber and Forge Weaving/Brooms www.sweetbaystudio.info

Clare Miller Art by Clare Wood Etchings etsy.com/shop/artbyclaire

Chip Mock Mock Creations Caricatures www.chipmock.com

Yasuko Monroe Stitch Ups Fabric Purses stitchups.com

Gregory Pencheff Gregory V Pencheff Woodworking Wood Turning www.gregoryvpencheff.com

Gerald Putt Gerald W Putt - Wildlife Artist Fine Art www.geraldputt.com

Joan Rhodes Joan's Jewelry Box Jewelry www.joansjewelrybox.com

Suzanne Satterfield Satterfield Studios Fine Art satterfieldstudio.com

Susan Sensenig Garden Aisle Dried Florals gardenaisle@frontier.com

Shedrick Sloane Shedrick Sloane Images Digital Imaging www.shedrickarts.com

Martha Smith Silver and Stone Artisan Jewelry Jewelry www.etsy.com/shop/silverandstoneart

Wendy Smith Trudy's Doll Clothing Doll Clothing www.trudysamericangirl.com

Lori Snyder Red Camera Studio Digital Imaging redcamerastudio.wixsite.com/millie

BillieJo Sontheimer Woodland Creations Garden Art woodlandcreationzz@gmail.com

Rodney Spotts Rod Spotts Blacksmith Blacksmith rsblacksmith13@gmail.com

Jackie Swartz JSS Designs Jewelry www.jssdesigns.com

Linda Tillman TeePees from Rattlesnake Crossing TeePees teepees2@aol.com

Jane Uzwiak Jane Uzwiak - Distinctive Fused Glass Fused Glass www.janeuzwiak.com

Kay Verbecken Wiretique Jewelry Designs Jewelry wiretiquejewelrydesigns@gmail.com

Brenda Waardenburg By Brenda Elaine Jewelry www.etsy.com/shop/bybrendaelaine

Barb  Wagaman-Donough Ridge Hollow Folk Art Gameboards www.ridgehollowgameboards.com

Ted Walker Reflections in Silver Jewelry www.reflectionsinsilver.com

Robert Werner Werners Carvings Intarisa www.wernerscarvings.com

Craig Wesner Hand Carved Wood Flowers Hand Carved Wooden Flowers handcarvedwoodenflowers@gmail.com

Noel Woodruff Noel's Wreaths Wreaths nwoodruff311@gmail.com

Kelly Ziegler Beadweavers Jewelry (Beading) www.beadweaver.com


